9:00 AM
07/02/16

South Coast BMW Riders Club, Inc.

Reconciliation Summary
Chase, Period Ending 07/01/2016

Jul 1,16
Beginning Balance 7,012.89
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items -1,165.00
Deposits and Credits - 9 items 1,252.00
Total Cleared Transactions 87.00
Cleared Balance 7,099.89
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item -53.48
Total Uncleared Transactions -53.48
Register Balance as of 07/01/2016 7,046.41
Ending Balance 7,046.41
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9:00 AM
07/02/16

South Coast BMW Riders Club, Inc.

Reconciliation Detail
Chase, Period Ending 07/01/2016

Type Date Num Name Cir Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 7,012.89
Cleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 6 items
Check 5/17/2016 61632 Pat Tait K -160.00 -160.00
Check 6/1/2016 61633 Awards by Paul X -27.00 -187.00
Check 6/10/2016 61634 BMW MOA X -15.00 -202.00
General Journal 6/16/2016 22RR... Braintree X -60.00 -262.00
Check 6/24/2016 61635 John Crittenden X -200.00 -462.00
Check 6/25/2016 61636 Danny Wassenaar X -703.00 -1,165.00
Total Checks and Payments -1,165.00 -1,165.00
Deposits and Credits - 9 items
Deposit 6/8/2016 X 115.00 115.00
Deposit 6/9/2016 X 90.00 205.00
Deposit 6/10/2016 X 5.00 210.00
Deposit 6/14/2016 X 45.00 255.00
Deposit 6/22/2016 X 35.00 290.00
Deposit 6/27/2016 X 75.00 365.00
Deposit 6/27/2016 X 477.00 842.00
Deposit 6/28/2016 X 30.00 872.00
Deposit 6/29/2016 X 380.00 1,252.00
Total Deposits and Credits 1,252.00 1,252.00
Total Cleared Transactions 87.00 87.00
Cleared Balance 87.00 7,099.89
Uncleared Transactions
Checks and Payments - 1 item
Check 6/26/2016 61637 Phyllus Alzamora -53.48 -53.48
Total Checks and Payments -53.48 -53.48
Total Uncleared Transactions -53.48 -53.48
Register Balance as of 07/01/2016 33.52 7,046.41
33.52 7,046.41

Ending Balance
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